

R
SLP(C)No. 4853-4854 OF 2003
ITEM No.53

Court No. 6

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4853-4854/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 05/08/1997 in RFA 2229/96
& dt. 17.9.2002 in CM No.6534 C-I/2002 in RA 3 C-I/2002 in RFA 2229/96 of The HIGH COURT O
F PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GABDU RAM

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP & Office Report)

Date : 05/05/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Ms. Shilpa Chauhan, Adv. for
Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner to take steps to bring on record the legal representatives
of some of the deceased respondents. Call in the second week of August, 2003.

(D.L.Chugh) (S. Malkani)
Court Master Asstt. Registrar